
 

 

TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 211 
Palatine, Illinois 

SCHOOL CALENDAR – 2022-2023  

 
 2022 First Semester   

Tuesday August 9 Teacher Institute ± no classes   

Wednesday August 10 Teacher Institute ± no classes   

Thursday August 11 Opening day of school   

     

Monday September 5 Labor Day ± no school   

     

Monday October 10 Columbus Day ± no school   

Tuesday October 11 Teacher Institute ± no classes   

     

Tuesday November 8 Election Day ± no school   

Wednesday November 23 Non-Attendance Day ± no school    

Thursday November 24 Thanksgiving Day ± no school   

Friday November 25 Thanksgiving Holiday ± no school   

     

Thursday December 22 End of First Semester 

Winter vacation begins close of school 

  

     

     

   

 


